Resultat sdsongen 2009-10

Hemmalag - Bortalag

Resultat

Publik

Omg Tid Arena
fredag 23 oktober 2009
1 15:30 Stora Mossen
1 19:00 Stora Mossen
I6rdag 24 oktober 2009
2 12:00 Stora Mossen
2 15:30 Stora Mossen
sondag 25 oktober 2009
3 12:00 Stora Mossen
3 15:30 Stora Mossen
2009-10-28 14:40:09

Finland - Germany

Sweden - Russia

Sweden - Germany

Russia - Finland

Germany - Russia

Sweden - Finland

2-1 (0-0, 1-0, 1-1)
2-1 (0-0, 1-0, 1-1)

4-1 (2-0, 1-1, 1-0)
3-4 (0-2,0-0, 3-1, 0-0, 0-1)

1-4 (1-0,0-2, 0-2)
1-0 (0-0, 0-0, 1-0)

52
178

100
60

40
320
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